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BAREMO

APELLIDOS, NOMBRE N.I.F.

AUTOBAREMO

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 456789 F.CON. F. SEL. TOTAL TURNO91 98765432 Nº

1623,3000,800 4,900 16,9252,000 0,0007,200ACEBAL BLANCO , FAUSTINO 67,064                                                                              10,000 55,125 L3,85016,46035,0004,90023,450024224073J 122,189

422,5250,000 2,656 35,0000,000 0,0005,500BELMONTE CARO , RODOLFO 76,723                                                                              10,000 70,181 L4,6508,83035,0002,65622,525028569884C 146,904

1424,6000,000 2,188 30,2402,500 0,0005,950BORREGO LUQUE, ALICIA 56,517                                                                              10,000 67,028 L1,7006,81535,0002,18824,900052247765E 123,545

926,7000,900 0,313 24,3100,000 0,0002,600BUDIÑO CARBONERO , SILVIA MARIA 78,026                                                                              10,000 61,323 L0,55012,99024,3100,31326,700030606125W 139,349

230,6000,300 4,733 35,0001,100 0,0004,850ESPIN GALVEZ , FERNANDO 71,605                                                                              10,000 80,333 L7,2508,56535,0004,73330,600027507469K 151,938

521,0000,000 6,033 30,118 1,000 0,0001,000 0,0001,800 0,000 5,900 1,650 0,000FERNANDEZ SOLIS, JOSE 81,014                                                                              8,550 65,701 L5,9000,40032,2956,03321,000024230562Q 146,715

318,0000,000 5,125 35,0001,750 0,00012,500GARCIA PERLA GARCIA, ALBERTO 81,222                                                                              10,000 68,125 L6,5005,13035,0005,12518,000027311095K 149,347

1027,7750,000 4,069 19,2850,650 0,0002,000GONZALEZ GARCIA , ANTONIO 76,728                                                                              10,000 61,129 L18,5000,00019,2854,06928,675024167107H 137,857

833,4500,000 0,625 24,6800,000 0,0006,800HERNANDEZ GUISADO , JOSE MARIA 70,858                                                                              10,000 68,755 P10,5000,00024,6800,62533,450028853402V 139,613

1310,5000,000 5,306 32,0000,300 0,0004,675HERRERO BASILIO, MARIA YOLANDA 69,248                                                                              10,000 57,806 L1,4009,97535,0005,30610,500008877662F 127,054

1135,2250,000 1,133 20,5500,000 0,0003,500MARTINEZ NAVARRO , MANUEL ANGEL 68,868                                                                              10,000 66,908 LF10,3502,53020,5501,13335,525025996854T 135,776

637,2001,000 0,065 28,825 0,000 0,0001,000 0,0003,600 2,425 4,000 3,510 0,000RENDON INFANTE , JUAN IGNACIO 65,646                                                                              9,935 76,025 L30,2502,42529,0250,06537,200052290282N 141,671

728,9250,000 2,531 30,0300,000 0,0005,900RUIZ MASERA , JUAN JOSE 68,836                                                                              10,000 71,486 L2,8007,77530,0402,53128,925028470327F 140,322

135,7000,000 0,129 35,000 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0002,500 0,000 0,200 2,500 0,000SALINAS SANCHEZ , JOSE LUIS 79,468                                                                              2,700 73,529 L0,2000,00035,0000,12935,700025071313W 152,997

1224,6000,000 5,067 29,9452,950 0,0008,600SANCHEZ LOPEZ, JOSE DARIO 65,875                                                                              10,000 69,612 L142,0000,00033,7005,06724,600024254428P 135,487

156,6000,000 4,531 35,0001,150 0,0005,250TORRES CARRANZA, EUSEBIO 66,635                                                                              10,000 56,131 L8,8004,20035,0004,5316,600048807350Q 122,766

16Total Solicitantes: 
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